Vibration Damping
And Foam
Composites
Bulletin
SS-201
OEM
 Barricade
TM

5 Gallon Pails 60 lbs.
55 Gallon Drums 600 lbs.
Ordering Information:
Dry Square Ft./Gal.
Thickness Spray Brush Trowel
1/16” 50 35 25
1/8” 40 25 20
3/16” 30 20 15
Typical Coverage:
VBD-10 Damping Compound
Rec. Max. Service Temp.  325° F
Flammability
Flash point ASTM-D-92 wet none
Fire Point ASTM-D-92 wet none
Flexibilty Remains tenacious and flexible over a wide
range of temperatures
Storage Temp. 40°F and above
Shelf life Approximately one year in a tightly sealed container
Colors Light Gray or Tan
Odor Totally odorless when dry
Physical Properties:
ASTM-E-84 Flame Spread 0
Smoke Index 0
ASTM-E-662 Smoke Index 2
ASTM-E-162 Flame Spread 1
Specifications:
Color: Black
Thickness: 0.080”oz.
Weight: 6.2 /sq ft